
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Spitzenweg Großauheim  ( 17124 )
Spitzenweg
63457   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.03.07.2023 18:45 VE FrSp F HSG Preagberg 1 TSG Eddersheim 1 33:29

Sa. 15.07.2023 17:00 VE FrSp M HSG Preagberg 1 MSG Florstadt/Gettenau 38:24

Sa. 22.07.2023 17:00 VE FrSp M HSG Preagberg 1 MSG Schwarzbach 1:1

Sa. 12.08.2023 16:00

17:00

18:00

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

HSG Dotzhei...ierstein 2

HSG Preagberg 1

MSG EMU

HSG Preagberg 1

MSG EMU

HSG Dotzhei...ierstein 2

1:0

1:0

1:0

So. 13.08.2023 11:30

15:00

VE FrSp M

VE FrSp M

HSG Preagberg 2

HSG Preagberg 1

HSG Hörstei...chelbach 1

HSG Hungen/Lich

28:23

32:35

Do. 17.08.2023 18:30 VE FrSp
MJB

HSG Preagberg 1 SG Bruchköbel 1 33:40

Do. 24.08.2023 18:30 VE FrSp
MJB

HSG Preagberg 1 SG Egelsbach 1 28:28

Fr. 25.08.2023 20:00 VE FrSp F HSG Preagberg 2 HSG Aschaffenburg 08 30:22

Sa. 26.08.2023 14:00 VE FrSp F HSG Preagberg 1 TV Langenselbold 1 24:33

So. 27.08.2023 14:00 VE FrSp F HSG Preagberg 1 TV Altenhaßlau 1 26:23

Fr. 01.09.2023 14:00 VE FrSp
MJB

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Dotzhei...ierstein 1 1:0

Sa. 02.09.2023 16:00 VE FrSp F HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim 20:27

So. 03.09.2023 16:00

18:00

VE FrSp
MJA

VE FrSp M

HSG Preagberg 1

HSG Preagberg 2

HSG EppLa 1

HSG EppLa 1

36:47

30:26

Di. 05.09.2023 20:30 VE FrSp M HSG Preagberg 1 TV Langenselbold 1 20:31

Sa. 09.09.2023 15:30

17:30

19:30

M-BLB

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

OFC Kickers II

TV Gelnhausen III

TGS Seligenstadt

27:18

28:28

35:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.09.2023 14:00

16:00

MJB-BOL

F-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

SG Hainburg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

35:32

23:30

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJA-BOL

F-BLA

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

TSV Kl.-Auheim

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

SG Hainburg

19:41

32:16

27:29

32:30

So. 24.09.2023 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJE-M

MJD-BOL

MJB-BOL

F-BOL

M-BLB

JSGwE Preag...ein-Auheim

JSGmD Preag...ein-Auheim

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Maintal II

HSG Hanau

TV Gelnhaus... II (a.K.)

TV Altenhaßlau

SG Hainburg II

0:5

15:29

31:33

34:21

21:27

Sa. 07.10.2023 13:45

15:45

17:30

19:30

MJA-BOL

MJB-BOL

M-BLB

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Preagberg

OFC Kickers

HSV Nidderau

SG Bruchköbel III

HSG Oberhessen

34:37

50:34

33:28

35:33

So. 08.10.2023 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

MJC-BKL

WJB-BOL

F-BLA

F-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Maintal

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

JSG mC Hain... II (a.K.)

SG Hainhausen

SG Bruchköbel II

SV H. Fischborn

28:24

19:29

30:24

35:32

Sa. 04.11.2023 15:30

17:00

19:00

WJE-M

MJC-BKL

M-BOL

JSGwE Preag...ein-Auheim

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TV Flieden

0:5

14:19

27:19

Di. 21.11.2023 18:30 VE FrSp
MJB

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim 31:36

So. 03.12.2023 18:00 M-BOL HSG Preagberg TV Gelnhausen II 21:25

Sa. 09.12.2023 18:00 M-BLB HSG Preagberg III SG Hainhausen 32:16



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Spitzenweg Großauheim  ( 17124 )
Spitzenweg
63457   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-M

MJE-M

F-BOL

M-BLA

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Dreieich

JSG Buchber...III (a.K.)

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel II

TV Altenhaßlau

5:0

5:0

32:28

25:36

Sa. 16.12.2023 18:00

20:00

MJA-BOL

M-BLA

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

SG Bruchköbel

TV Langenselbold II

44:23

28:31

Sa. 03.02.2024 14:00 MJE-M HSG Preagberg HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. 5:0

Di. 06.02.2024 18:45 MJA-BOL HSG Preagberg HSG Hanau a.K. II (a.K.) 38:32

Sa. 17.02.2024 14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

MJD-BOL

WJD-BOL

MJC-BKL

M-BOL

JSGmD Preag...ein-Auheim

JSGwD Preag...ein-Auheim

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

JSG mD Hain...eusenstamm

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

SV Erlensee

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden III

23:24

26:17

24:20

26:24

So. 18.02.2024 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJE-M

M-BLB

F-BOL

M-BLA

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SG Hainburg

HSG Maintal

5:0

21:31

25:23

28:28

Do. 29.02.2024 20:00 F-BLA HSG Preagberg II HSG Maintal 24:28

Sa. 02.03.2024 12:30

14:00

MJE-M

MJE-M

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

SG Bruchköbel II

HSG Dietesh... II (a.K.)

5:0

0:5

So. 03.03.2024 12:30

14:00

15:30

WJE-M

WJD-BOL

MJC-BKL

JSGwE Preag...ein-Auheim

JSGwD Preag...ein-Auheim

HSG Preagberg

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

JSG wD Hain...eusenstamm

HSG Hanau a.K. II (a.K.)

5:0

18:23

0:0

Sa. 09.03.2024 15:30

17:30

19:30

MJA-BOL

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TV Wächtersbach

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel II

43:34

20:32

34:29

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.03.2024 11:00

11:45

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

GJF

GJF

GJF

F-BLA

F-BOL

M-BLB

HSG Preagberg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TV Gelnhausen

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TV Gelnhausen

HSG Preagberg

HSG Kinzigtal

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Kinzigtal

1:1

1:1

1:1

28:19

19:29

15:31

Sa. 13.04.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

M-BLA

F-BLA

M-BLB

F-BOL

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Obertsh./Heusenst.

HSG Obertsh./Heusenst.

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

OFC Kickers

32:25

25:25

29:38

18:18

26:29

Do. 18.04.2024 19:00

19:00

VE FrSp
WJB

VE FrSp
WJB

JSGwB Maintal/Preagberg

JSGwB Maintal/Preagberg

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

1:1

22:30

Mi. 24.04.2024 18:45 VE FrSp
MJB

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Epperts...ter e.V. 1 42:23

Sa. 11.05.2024 19:30 M-BOL HSG Preagberg HSV Nidderau 36:30



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Spitzenweg Großauheim  ( 17124 )
Spitzenweg
63457   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.05.2024 11:00

11:40

12:20

14:30

15:10

15:50

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Hanau

JSG Buchberg

TV Gelnhausen

SG Hainburg

HSG Hanau

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TV Gelnhausen

SG Hainburg

JSG Buchberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


